
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

2023 - 2024 
(All dates are inclusive) 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Staff Inset Day – 1 Monday 4th September 2023 

Re-open (for Year 7 students only)  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Re-open (for all years)  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Mid Term Closure Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023 

Staff Inset Day - 2 Friday 1st December 2023 

Closure after school on Friday 22nd December 2023 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 

Number of openings 73 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Staff Inset Day - 3 Monday 8th January 2024 

Re-open on (for students) on Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Mid Term Closure Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 

Closure after school on Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 

 
Number of openings 53 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Re-open (for students) on Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day Closure Monday 6th May 2024 

Mid Term Closure Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

Closure after school on Friday 19th July 2024 

 
Number of openings 64 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS 190 
 

Staff Insets: Three full days and Four twilight sessions 


